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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Table Tennis 

 

• Tuesday - Primary 3 and 6 

• Thursday - Primary 4 and 5 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 
19 Mar, Tues & 21 Mar, Thurs – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 

26 Mar, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Gym 
 

Mdm Fiona Foo (OIC) 
Mdm Lai Meiyu 
Ms Edna Poh 

28 Mar, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 3 

2 April, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

4 April, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 4 

9 April, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

11 April, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 5 

16 April, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

18 April, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 6 
 

23 Apr, Tues & 25 Apr, Thurs – No CCA 

Term 2 Week 7 

30 Apr, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Gym 
 

Mdm Fiona Foo (OIC) 
Mdm Lai Meiyu 
Ms Edna Poh 

2 May, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 8 

7 May, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

9 May, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 9 

14 May, Tues 
Primary 3 and 6                        

16 May, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 10 21 May, Tues and 23 May, Thurs – NO CCA 

 
 

• Round 2 of the National School Games Table Tennis Championship will commence in 

Term 2. We have yet to receive the competition details. Tentatively, all P6 students will 

stand down from CCA from Term 2 Week 7 onwards. We will update parents accordingly 
once we have the competition details.  
 


